Diagnosis
Lumbar Subluxation Complex
Sacrum Subluxation Complex
Pelvis Subluxation Complex

Lumbalgia

Lumbar Sprain
Lumbosacral Sprain / Strain
Sacroiliac Sprain / Strain
Low back stiffness

Myalgia

Muscle weakness

Muscle Spasm

Muscle inflammation from injury

Low Back Pain Due to Disc Displacement

Low Back Pain w/ Sciatica

Injury of muscle, fascia and tendon
of abdomen, lower back and pelvis

Strain of muscle, fascia and tendon
of abdomen, lower back and pelvis

Intervertebral disc disorders with radiculopathy

(Sciatica due to Disc disorder)

Lumbar Disc Degeneration

Spondylosis w/ Radiculopathy
(Facet Syndrome)

Spondylosis W/O Radiculopathy
(Facet Syndrome)

Sciatica Neuralgia or Neuritis

Radiculopathy

Lumbosacral Neuritis or radiculitis, unspecified

Lumbosacral plexus disorders
Lumbosacral root disorders
Piriformis Syndrome

IT Band Syndrome

Schmorl's Node

Skin Disturbances

Meralgia Paresthetica

Flatback Syndrome

Postural lordosis (Acquired lordosis)

Lordosls, unspecitied

ICD -10
M99.13
M99.14
M99.15

M54.5
$33.5XX_
S33.8XX_
S33.6XX_
M25.60
M79.1
M62.81

M62.830
M62.831
M62.838

M60.9

Mb1.25
M51.26
Mb51.27

M54.40
Mb4.41
M54.42

539.00x_
$39.001_
$39.002_
$39.003_

$39.011_
$39.012_

M51.15
Mb51.16
M51.17

Mb1.35
M51.36
Mb51.37

M47.25
M47.26
M47.27
M47.28

M47.816
M47.81/
M47.818

Mb4.30
M54.31
Mb4.32
M54.16
Mb4.17
M54.18

Mb4.15
M54.16
Mb54.17

Gb54.1
Gb4.4
G57.0
M76.30
M76.31
M76.32
Mb51.44
Mb51.45

M51.46
Mb1.4/

R20.0
R20.1
R20.2
R20.3
R20.8
R20.9

G57.10
G57.11
G57.12

M40.30
M40.35
M40.36
M40.37

M40.40
M40.45
M40.46
M40.47

M40.50
M40.55
M40.56
M40.57

Lumbar / Pelvis / Sacrum

Description
Subluxation complex (Vertebral) ot Lumbar region

Subluxation complex (Vertebral) ot Sacral region
Subluxation complex (Vertebral) ot Pelvic region

Low back pain

Sprain of ligaments ot lumbar spine

Sprain of other parts of lumbar spine and pelvis
Sprain of sacroiliac joint

Stiffness of unspecitied joint, not elsewhere classified
Myalgia

Muscle weakness Generalized

Muscle spasm of back
Muscle spasm of calt, Charley-horse
Other muscle spasm

Myositis, unspecitied

Other intervertebral disc displacement, thoracolumbar region
Other intervertebral disc displacement, lumbar region
Other intervertebral disc displacement, lumbosacral region

Lumbago with sciatica, unspecitied side
Lumbago with sciatica, right side
Lumbago with sciatica, lett side

Unspecified injury of muscle, fascia and tendon of abdomen, lower back and pelvis

Unspecified injury of muscle, fascia and tendon of abdomen
Unspecified injury of muscle, fascia and tendon of lower back
Unspecified injury of muscle, fascia and tendon of pelvis

Strain of muscle, fascia and tendon of abdomen
Strain of muscle, fascia and tendon of lower back

Intervertebral disc disorders with radiculopathy, thoracolumbar region
Intervertebral disc disorders with radiculopathy, lumbar region
Intervertebral disc disorders with radiculopathy, lumbosacral region

Other intervertebral disc degeneration, thoracolumbar region
Other intervertebral disc degeneration, lumbar region
Other intervertebral disc degeneration, lumbosacral region

Other spondylosis with radiculopathy, thoracolumbar region

Other spondylosis with radiculopathy, lumbar region

Other spondylosis with radiculopathy, lumbosacral region

Other spondylosis with radiculopathy, sacral and sacrococcygeal regior

Spondylosis without or radiculopathy, lumbar region
Spondylosis without or radiculopathy, lumbosacral region
Spondylosis without or radiculopathy, sacral

Sciatica, unspecitied side
Sciatica, right side
Sciatica, lett side

Radiculopathy, lumbar region
Radiculopathy, lumbosacral region
Radiculopathy, sacral and sacrococcygeal regior

Radiculopathy, thoracolumbar region
Radiculopathy, lumbar region
Radiculopathy, lumbosacral region

Lumbosacral plexus disorders
Lumbosacral root disorders, not elsewhere classified
Lesion of sciatic nerve

Iliotibial band syndrome, unspecified side
Iliotibial band syndrome, right side
Iliotibial band syndrome, left side

Schmorl's nodes, thoracic region
Schmorl's nodes, thoracolumbar region
Schmorl's nodes, lumbar region
Schmorl's nodes, lumbosacral region

Anesthesia of skin

Hypoesthesia of skin

Paresthesia of skin, Pins and needles, Tingling skin
Hyperesthesia

Other disturbances of skin sensation

Unspecified disturbances of skin sensation

Meralgia Paresthetica, unspecified lower limb
Meralgia Paresthetica, right lower limb
Meralgia Paresthetica, left lower limk

Flatback syndrome, site unspecitied
Flatback syndrome, thoracolumbar region
Flatback syndrome, lumbar region
Flatback syndrome, lumbosacral region

Postural lordosis, site unspecitied
Postural lordosis, thoracolumbar region
Postural lordosis, lumbar region
Postural lordosis, lumbosacral region

Lordosls, unspecitied, site unspecitied
Lordoslis, unspecitied, thoracolumbar region
Lordosls, unspecitied, lumbar region
Lordosls, unspecitied, lumbosacral region



Hemivertebra tusion or tailure ot segmentation
with scoliosis

Congenital kyphosis

Congenital lordosis

congenital malformations of spine

Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified,

Gluteal tendinitis

Psoas tendinitis

Pain in thigh

Pain in Lower Leg

Pain In foot and toes

Sleep Disturbance

Fatigue

Fibromyalgia

Lumbar Postlaminectomy Syndrome
Localized Edema

Kissing Spine

Sacrollitis
Spondylolisthesis

Lumbar Stenosis

Spina bifida occulta

Q6.3

Qr6.415
Q76.419
Qr6.425
Q76.426
Qr6.421
Q76.428
Q16.429
Q76.49

M62.551
M62.552
M62.559
M62.56
M62.561
M62.562
M62.569
M62.57
M62.571
M62.572
M62.579
M62.58
M62.59
M62.8

M76.00
M76.01
M76.02
M76.10
M76.11
M76.12

M/79.651
M79.652
M79.659

M79.661
M79.662
M79.669
M/79.6/1
M79.672
M79.67/3
M79.674
M79.67/5
M79.676

G47.8
R53.83
M79.7
M96.1
R60.0

M48.26
M48.27
M46.1

Q6.2

M43.15
M43.16
M43.17
M43.18
M43.19

M48.06
M48.07
M99.23
M99.33
M99.43
M99.53
M99.63
M99.73

Q6.0

Congenital scoliosis due to congenital bony malformatior

Congenital kyphosis, thoracolumbar region
Congenital kyphosis, unspecified region

Congenital lordosis, thoracolumbar region
Congenital lordosis, lumbar region

Congenital lordosis, lumbosacral region

Congenital lordosis, sacral and sacrococcygeal regior
Congenital lordosis, unspecified region

Other , not associated with scoliosis

Congenital absence of vertebra NOS

Congenital tusion ot spine NOS

Congenital maltormation ot lumbosacral (joint) (region) NOS
Congenital maltormation ot spine NOS

Hemivertebra NOS

Maltormation ot spine NOS

Platyspondylisis NOS

Supernumerary vertebra NOS

Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, thigh

Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, right thigh

Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, left thigh

Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, unspecified thigh
Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, lower leg

Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, right lower leg
Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, left lower leg

Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, unspecified lower leg
Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, ankle and foot
Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, right ankle and foot
Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, left ankle and foot
Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, unspecified ankle and foot
Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, other site

Muscle wasting and atrophy, not elsewhere classified, multiple sites

Gluteal tendinitis, unspecified buttock
Gluteal tendinitis, right buttock
Gluteal tendinitis, lett buttock

Psoas tendinitis, unspecitied side
Psoas tendinitis, right side
Psoas tendinitis, lett side

Pain in right thigh
Pain In lett thigh
Pain In unspecitied thigh

Pain Iin right lower leg
Pain In letft lower leg
Pain in unspecitied lower leg

Pain In right toot

Pain In left toot

Pain In unspecitied oot
Pain in right toe(s)

Pain In left toe(s)

Pain In unspecitied toe(s)

Other sleep disorders

Lack of energy

Fibromyalgia

Postlaminectomy syndrome, not elsewhere classified
Localized edema

Kissing spine, lumbar region
Kissing spine, lumbosacral region

Sacrollitis, not elsewhere classifiec

Congenital spondylolisthesis

Spondylolisthesis, thoracolumbar region
Spondylolisthesis, lumbar region
Spondylolisthesis, lumbosacral region
Spondylolisthesis, sacral and sacrococcygeal regior
Spondylolisthesis, multiple sites in spine

Spinal stenosis, lumbar region

Spinal stenosis, lumbosacral region

Subluxation stenosis of neural canal of lumbar region

Osseous stenosis ot neural canal of lumbar region

Connective tissue stenosis of neural canal ot lumbar region

Intervertebral disc stenosis ot neural canal of lumbar region

Osseous and subluxation stenosis of intervertebral foramina ot lumbar region
Connective tissue and disc stenosis of Intervertebral toramina ot lumbar region

Spina bifida occulta



